
單位:新台幣仟元

月份 本月營收 去年同期 增減比例 本年度累計營收 去年同期累計 增減比例

1 114,005         42,164           170.38% 114,005            42,164              170.38%

2 80,354           50,538           59.00% 194,359            92,702              109.66%

3 149,110         96,086           55.18% 343,469            188,788            81.93%

4 126,216         114,438         10.29% 469,685            303,227            54.90%

5 114,561         117,802         -2.75% 584,246            421,029            38.77%

6 107,938         104,871         2.92% 692,184            525,900            31.62%

7 123,521         92,103           34.11% 815,705            618,002            31.99%

8 123,859         105,119         17.83% 939,564            723,121            29.93%

9 111,189         109,876         1.19% 1,050,752          832,997            26.14%

10 114,418         99,323           15.20% 1,165,170          932,320            24.98%

11 122,889         103,756         18.44% 1,288,060          1,036,076          24.32%

12 120,308         123,397         -2.50% 1,408,367          1,159,473          21.47%
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